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BANQUET DINNER ——

Appetizers
(please choose one)

Swiss Onion
New England Clam Chowder
Seasonal Soups
Fresh Fruit Supreme
Ravioli Special - Additional $5.00
Rock Shrimp Sweet Chili - Additional $5.00

Salad

(please choose one)

Salad of Field Greens
Balsamic Vinaigrette
Caesar Salad

Dessert
(please choose one)

Chocolate Mousse
Apple Strudel with Vanilla Tee Cream - Additional $5.00
Cheese Cake with Raspberry Coulis
Brownie with Vamlla Ice Cream
Carrot Cake
Ice Cream or Sherbert

Beverages

Freshly Brewed Regular or Decaffeinated Coffee,
Assorted Domestic and Imported Teas

PO. Box 368 Lederach, PA 19450
(215) 256-6565

Prices are subject to change without notice
www.bayponyinnpa.com
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DINNER SUGGESTIONS

BAV PONV Please Limit Entrée Selections to a Maximum of Three

CHICKEN

Chicken Picatta with Lemon Caper Sauce
Roast 1/2 Duck Peking Style

Breaded Stuffed Breast of Chicken, Artichokes and Red Peppers

Chicken Florentine
Chicken Marsala

BEEF

Prime Rib of Beef, Minimum 12 Orders
Filet Mignon with Burgundy Reduction
NY Cut Sirloin Steak

PORK

Stuffed Pork Loin, Minimum 12 Orders
Roast Pork Loin, Port Wine and Dried Cherries

VEAL

Veal Sealoppini, Sundried Tomatoes and Mushrooms
Veal Francaise
Veal Marsala

SEAFOOD

Crabmeat Stuffed Flounder
Seafood Ragout in Puffed Pastry
Grilled Mahi-Mahi, Pecan Crusted

Salmon in Pepper Crust with Lemon Caper Beurre Blanc
Shrimp and Scallops Provencale, Garlic Tomatoes and Herbs
Maryland Style Crab Cake with Lemon Caper Beurre Blane

$33.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

$45.00
$50.00
$50.00

$36.00
$36.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$38.00
$33.00
$36.00
$36.00
$40.00
$40.00
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Included with your Entrée, Seasonal Fresh Vegetables and Potato, Pasta or Rice, French Style Bread and Butter
Please add 6% Sales Tax and 20% Gratuity to all Quoted Prices

(215) 256-6565 ® Fax (215) 256-1685

Prices are subject to change without notice

www.bayponyinnpa.com



