

BANQUET DINNER

Appetizers

(please choose one)

Swiss Onion
New England Clam Chowder
Seasonal Soups
Fresh Fruit Supreme
Ravioli Special - Additional \$5.00
Rock Shrimp Sweet Chili - Additional \$5.00

Salad (please choose one)

Salad of Field Greens Balsamic Vinaigrette Caesar Salad

Dessert

(please choose one)

Chocolate Mousse

Apple Strudel with Vanilla Ice Cream - Additional \$5.00
Cheese Cake with Raspberry Coulis
Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream
Carrot Cake
Ice Cream or Sherbert

Beverages

Freshly Brewed Regular or Decaffeinated Coffee, Assorted Domestic and Imported Teas

> P.O. Box 368 Lederach, PA 19450 (215) 256-6565

Prices are subject to change without notice www.bayponyinnpa.com



DINNER SUGGESTIONS

Please Limit Entrée Selections to a Maximum of Three



CHICKEN

Chicken Picatta with Lemon Caper Sauce	\$33.00
Roast 1/2 Duck Peking Style	\$36.00
Breaded Stuffed Breast of Chicken, Artichokes and Red Peppers	\$36.00
Chicken Florentine	\$36.00
Chicken Marsala	\$36.00

BEEF

Prime Rib of Beef, Minimum 12 Orders	\$45.00
Filet Mignon with Burgundy Reduction	\$50.00
NY Cut Sirloin Steak	\$50.00

PORK

Stuffed Pork Loin, Minimum 12 Orders	\$36.00
Roast Pork Loin, Port Wine and Dried Cherries	\$36.00

VEAL

Veal Scaloppini, Sundried Tomatoes and Mushrooms	\$50.00
Veal Française	\$50.00
Veal Marsala	\$50.00

SEAFOOD

Crabmeat Stuffed Flounder	\$38.00
Seafood Ragout in Puffed Pastry	\$33.00
Grilled Mahi-Mahi, Pecan Crusted	\$36.00
Salmon in Pepper Crust with Lemon Caper Beurre Blanc	\$36.00
Shrimp and Scallops Provencale, Garlic Tomatoes and Herbs	\$40.00
Maryland Style Crab Cake with Lemon Caper Beurre Blanc	\$40.00

Included with your Entrée, Seasonal Fresh Vegetables and Potato, Pasta or Rice, French Style Bread and Butter
Please add 6% Sales Tax and 20% Gratuity to all Quoted Prices
(215) 256-6565 • Fax (215) 256-1685

Prices are subject to change without notice www.bayponyinnpa.com